

## Agilyx ASA (AGLX): FY 2022 Results Presentation and Investor Update

24 April 2023 – Agilyx ASA will host a virtual Investor Update presentation on Tuesday 25 April 2023 at 09:00 CEST. The presentation will be held in English. Participants may join the Teams Meeting via the following link:

**Agilyx ASA 2022 FY Report and Investor Meeting** 

or by requesting access to the meeting to: ana.sandersen@agilyx.com

Presenters: Chief Executive Officer Tim Stedman, Chief Financial Officer Russ Main, and Senior Vice-president of Investor Relations and Sustainability, Louise Bryant. The presentation will be followed by a Q&A session. Viewers will be invited to ask questions or can submit written questions through the meeting chat during the presentation. A recording of the presentation will be available at <a href="https://www.agilyx.com/investors/reports-presentations/">www.agilyx.com/investors/reports-presentations/</a>

## **ABOUT AGILYX**

Agilyx ASA is a technology company that enables customers to recycle difficult-to-recycle postuse plastics to high value, virgin-equivalent products. With a focus on diversion and conversion of plastic waste, Agilyx is uniquely positioned with a molecular recycling technology offering and an integrated feedstock solution by way of Cyclyx, an innovative feedstock management consortium of partners that drives up global plastic recycling rates by chemically fingerprinting plastic waste and matching it to appropriate recycling processes. Agilyx was the first to establish a commercial-scale waste polystyrene chemical recycling facility via pyrolysis enabling closed-loop polystyrene plastic-to-plastic and holds 20 patents. Agilyx conversion technology utilizes pyrolysis without a catalyst and can convert mixed waste plastic to naphtha and fuels or depolymerize specific plastics such as polystyrene and PMMA (acrylic) back into virgin-quality products. Learn more at <a href="https://www.agilyx.com">www.agilyx.com</a> or follow us on <a href="https://www.agilyx.com">Linkedin</a>.

## **CONTACTS**

For investor inquiries:

Louise Bryant SVP, Investor Relations & Sustainability +44 7813 210 809 louise.bryant@agilyx.com